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Golf

Timasetning Flokkur

10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
I1:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
| 1:44
11:48
I1:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
13:00
13:04

C ¢ Veteran 31-40 konur
C ¢ Veteran 31-40 konur
C ¢ Veteran 31-40 konur

C « Veteran 31-40 karlar
C « Veteran 31-40 karlar
C » Cadet 12-14 karlar
C « Cadet 12-14 karlar
C » Cadet 12-14 karlar
C « Cadet 12-14 karlar
C » Cadet 12-14 karlar
C « Cadet 12-14 karlar
C « Senior ¢ Por

C « Senior ¢ Por

C « Senior ¢ Por

C « Senior ¢ Por

C « Senior * Hoépar

C ¢ Senior * Hopar

B * Veteran 31-40 konur
B * Veteran 31-40 konur
B * Veteran 31-40 konur
B * Veteran 31-40 karlar
B * Veteran 31-40 karlar
B * Veteran 31-40 karlar
B « Junior 15-17) karlar
B ¢ Junior 15-17) karlar
B « Junior 15-17) karlar
B ¢ Junior 15-17) karlar
B « Cadet 12-14 konur
B » Cadet 12-14 konur
B « Cadet 12-14 konur
B » Cadet 12-14 konur
B « Cadet 12-14 konur
B » Cadet 12-14 karlar

B * Cadet 12-14 karlar

B « Cadet 12-14 karlar

B « Cadet 12-14 karlar
B » Cadet 12-14 karlar
B « Cadet 12-14 karlar
B « Cadet 12-14 karlar
B « Cadet 12-14 karlar
B ¢ Junior  Por

B ¢ Junior * Por

B ¢ Junior  Por

B ¢ Junior * Por

B ¢ Junior * Hopar

B ¢ Junior * Hopar

B ¢ Junior « Hopar

Poomsaegolf A
Keppandi
Steinunn Selma Jonsdottir
Birgitta Sigurdardottir
Margret Alda Siguvinsdottir
Olafur Gestur Jonsson
Jon Thor Karlsson
Hijalti Orn Arnason
Hilmir Freyr Brynjarsson
Alexander Snar Forber
Omar Logi Ragnarsson
Vilhjalmur Pall Thorarensen
Gestur Gunnarsson
Hilmir Freyr Brynjarsson / Hijalti Orn Arnason
Alexander Snazr Forber / Vilhjalmur Pall Thorarensen
Olafur Gestur Jonsson / Birgitta Sigurdardottir
Margrét Alda Sigurvinsdéttir / Jon Thor Karlsson
Hjalti Orn Arnason / Hilmir Freyr Brynjarsson / Vilhjalmur Pall Thorarensen
Olafur Gestur Jonsson / Jon Thor Karlsson / Margret Alda Siguvinsdottir
Dyrleif Runarsdottir
Mara Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir
Herdis Thordardottir
Hjalmar Elieserson
Agust Orn Gudmundsson
Richard Mar Jonsson
Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson
Tomas Ingi Hrolfsson
Mikael Ingi Richardsson
Bjarni Julius Jonsson
Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir
Aldis Inga Richardsdottir
Adda Paula Omarsdottir
Gerdur Hrund Helgadottir
Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdottir
Niels Salomon Agustsson
Halldor Freyr Grettisson
Brynjar Logi Halldorsson
Hakon Jan Nordfjord
Eythor Atli Reynisson
Aevar Tyr Sigurdarson
Gunnar Johannes Hjalmarsson
Viktor Snaer
Adda Paula Omarsdottir / Bjarni Julius Jonsson
Aldis Inga Richardsdottir / Mikael Ingi Richardsson
Niels Salomon Agustsson / Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir
Hakon Jan Nordfjord / Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdottir
Halldor Freyr Grettisson / Hakon Jan Nordfjord / Eythor Atli Reynisson
Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson / Tomas Ingi Hrolfsson / Viktor Snaer

Aldis Inga Richardsdoéttir / Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir / Niels Salémon Agustsson

Félag
ISL - IR
ISL - Grindavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Armann
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - KR
ISL - Keflavik

ISL - Afturelding / ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik / ISL - Grindavik

ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Armann
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Keflavik
ISL- HK
ISL - Armann
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Afturelding
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Golf

Timasetning Flokkur

10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
I1:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
| 1:44
11:48
I1:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28

A ¢ Veteran 31-40 konur
A * Veteran 31-40 konur
A ¢ Veteran 31-40 karlar
A * Veteran 31-40 karlar

A« Senior 18-30 karlar
A« Senior 18-30 karlar
A« Senior 18-30 karlar
A « Senior 18-30 karlar
A ¢ Senior * Hopar

A « Senior * Hopar

A ¢ Senior * Hopar

A« Junior 15-17) konur
A ¢ Junior 15-17) konur
A ¢ Junior 15-17) konur
A ¢ Junior 15-17) karlar
A« Junior 15-17) karlar
A ¢ Junior [5-17) karlar
A« Junior 15-17) karlar
A ¢ Junior [5-17) karlar
A ¢ Cadet 12-14 karlar

A ¢ Cadet |2-14 karlar

A ¢ Cadet 12-14 karlar

A ¢ Junior * Por

A ¢ Junior * Por

A ¢ Junior * Por

A ¢ Junior * Por

A ¢ Junior * Por

A ¢ Junior * Por

A ¢ Junior * Hopar

A Junior » Hopar

A ¢ Junior * Hopar

A Junior » Hopar

A Senior Por

A Senior Por

A Senior Por

A Senior Por

A Senior Konur

A Senior Konur

Poomsaegolf A

Keppandi

Kolbrun Gudjonsdottir

Irunn Ketilsdottir

Karl Johann Gardarsson

Jon Levy Gudmundsson

Kristmundur Gislason

Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson

Haukur Fannar Moller

Bjorn Lukas Haraldsson

Kristmundur Gslason / Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson / Bjorn Lukas Haraldsson
Jén Levy Gudmundsson / Richard Mar Jénsson / Agist Orn Gudmundsson
Maria Gudrin / Herdis pordardottir / Dyrleif Rinarsdottir

Erla Bjorg Bjornsdottir

Astros Brynjarsdottir

Samar Uz-Zaman

Viktor Ingi Agustsson

Aegir Mar Baldvinsson

Olafur Thorsteinn Skulason

Sverrir Orvar Elefsen

Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson

Agust Kristnn Edvardsson

Svanur Thor Mikaelson

Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson

Astros Brynjarsdottir / Svanur Thor Mikaelson

Eythor Atli Reynisson / Samar Uz-Zaman

Aevar Tyr Sigurdarson / Erla Bjorg Bjornsdottir

Agust Kristnn Edvardsson / Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson

Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson / Aegir Mar Baldvinsson

Sverrir Orvar Elefsen / Olafur Thorsteinn Skulason

Svanur bor Mikaelsson / Bjarni Jalius Jénsson / Agir Mar Baldvinsson

Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson / Olafur Porsteinn Skalason / Sverrir Orvar Elefsen
Agust Kristinn Edvardsson / Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson / Avar Tyr Sigurdarson
Adda Paula Omarsdottir / Astros Brynjarsdottir / Erla Bjorg Bjornsdottir
Kolbrun Gudjonsdottir / Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson

Jon Levy Gudmundsson / Mara Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir

Sveinborg Katla Danielsdottir / Haukur Fannar Moller

Bjorn Lukas Haraldsson / Kristmundur Gslason

Hildur Baldursdottir

Sveinborg Katla Danielsdottir

Félag
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Armann
ISL - Armann
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Por
ISL - Grindavik
Keflavik[ZIISL - Keflavik / ISL - Grindavik
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Afturelding / ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Armann
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Armann
ISL - Afturelding / ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Afturelding / ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Keflavik
ISL - Afturelding
ISL - Por
ISL - Keflavik / ISL - Grindavik
ISL - Armann
ISL - bPor



Tournament islandsmét poomsae 2014 Poomsae floor

Date 29.11.2014

Category C ¢ Veteran 31-40 konur ”

# of poomsae per contestant 2 G O If A
# of judges 5 Hasta og lzgsta einkunn tekin ut, medaltal hinna

Estimated time per contestant 4

Estimated start of category 10:00 Poomsae |

Estimated end of category 10:12 A = Accuracy P = Presentation Poomase Il

Timing Team Name Average Rank

Poomsae |

10:00 ISL - iR Steinunn Selma Jonsdottir
Poomsae |l

Poomsae |
10:04 ISL - Grindavik Birgitta Sigurdardottir

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

10:08 ISL - Keflavik Margret Alda Siguvinsdottir

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

C ¢ Veteran 31-40 karlar

2

5

4

10:12

10:20

Rank

10:12

ISL - Keflavik Olafur Gestur Jonsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

10:16

ISL - Keflavik Jon Thor Karlsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

C ¢ Cadet 12-14 karlar

2

5

4

10:20

10:44

Rank

10:20

ISL - Keflavik Hijalti Orn Arnason

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

10:24

ISL - Keflavik Hilmir Freyr Brynjarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:28

ISL - Afturelding Alexander Snzr Forber

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:32

ISL - Armann Omar Logi Ragnarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:36

ISL - Keflavik Vilhjalmur Pall Thorarensen

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:40

ISL - KR Gestur Gunnarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

C * Senior * Por

2

5

4

10:44

10:52

Rank

10:44

ISL - Keflavik

Hilmir Freyr Brynjarsson / Hjalti Orn Arnason

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

10:48

ISL - Afturelding / ISL -
Keflavik

Alexander Snzr Forber / Vilhjalmur Pall

Thorarensen

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

C * Senior * Por

2

5

4

10:52

11:00

Rank

10:52

ISL - Keflavik / ISL -
Grindavik

Olafur Gestur Jonsson / Birgitta Sigurdardottir

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

10:56

ISL - Keflavik

Margrét Alda Sigurvinsdottir / Jon Thor Karlsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

C ¢ Senior * Hopar

2

5

4

11:00

11:08

Rank

11:00

ISL - Keflavik

Hjalti Orn Arnason / Hilmir Freyr Brynjarsson /

Vilhjalmur Pall Thorarensen

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

11:04

ISL - Keflavik

Olafur Gestur Jonsson / Jon Thor Karlsson /

Margret Alda Siguvinsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B ¢ Veteran 31-40 konur

2

5

4

11:08

11:20

Rank

11:08

ISL - Keflavik Dyrleif Runarsdottir

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

O Jang
Koryo

Poomsae Il

11:12

ISL - Afturelding Mara Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:16

ISL - Afturelding Herdis Thordardottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B ¢ Veteran 31-40 karlar

2

5

4

11:20

11:32

Rank

11:20

ISL - Armann Hjalmar Elieserson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

O Jang
Koryo

Poomsae Il

11:24

ISL - Afturelding Agust Orn Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:28

ISL - Afturelding Richard Mar Jonsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

B ¢ Junior 15-17) karlar

2

5

4

11:32

11:48

Rank

11:32

ISL - Armann Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Yuk Jang

Keumgang

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

11:36

ISL - Armann Tomas Ingi Hrolfsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:40

ISL - Afturelding Mikael Ingi Richardsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:44

ISL - Keflavik Bjarni Julius Jonsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Category

B ¢ Cadet |2-14 konur

# of poomsae per contestant 2 G 6 If A
# of judges 5 Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna
Estimated time per contestant 4
Estimated start of category 11:48 Poomsae | O Jang
Estimated end of category 12:08 A = Accuracy P = Presentation Poomase Il Koryo
Timing Team Name Average Rank
11:48 ISL - Afturelding Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
11:52 ISL - Afturelding Aldis Inga Richardsdottir Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
11:56 ISL - Keflavik Adda Paula Omarsdottir Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
12:00 ISL- HK Gerdur Hrund Helgadottir Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
12:04 ISL - Armann Kristin Maria Vilhjalmsdottir Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae I
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
Category B » Cadet 12-14 karlar p
# of poomsae per contestant 2 G O If A
# of judges 5 Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna
Estimated time per contestant 4
Estimated start of category 12:08 Poomsae | O Jang
Estimated end of category 12:40 A = Accuracy P = Presentation Poomase Il Koryo
Timing Team Name Average Rank
12:08 ISL - Afturelding Niels Salomon Agustsson Poomsae |
Poomsae Il
12:12 ISL - Armann Halldor Freyr Grettisson Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




12:16

ISL - Armann

Brynjar Logi Halldorsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:20

ISL - Armann

Hakon Jan Nordfjord

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:24

ISL - Armann

Eythor Atli Reynisson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:28

ISL - Keflavik

Aevar Tyr Sigurdarson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:32

ISL - Armann

Gunnar Johannes Hjalmarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:36

ISL - Armann

Viktor Snaer

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

B ¢ Junior * P6r

2

5

4

12:40

12:56

Rank

12:40

ISL - Keflavik

Adda Paula Omarsdottir / Bjarni Julius Jonsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Koryo

Pal Jang

Poomsae Il

12:44

ISL - Afturelding

Aldis Inga Richardsdottir / Mikael Ingi Richardsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:48

ISL - Afturelding

Niels Salomon Agustsson / Vigdis Helga
Eyjolfsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:52

ISL - Armann

Hakon Jan Nordfjord / Kristin Maria
Vilhjalmsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

B ¢ Junior * Hépar

2

5

4

12:56

13:08

Average Rank

12:56

ISL - Armann

Halldor Freyr Grettisson / Hakon Jan Nordfjord /
Eythor Atli Reynisson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf A

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

O Jang
Chil Jang

Poomsae Il

13:00

ISL - Armann

Olafur Bjarki Gudmundsson / Tomas Ingi

Hrolfsson / Viktor Snaer

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

13:04

ISL - Afturelding

Aldis Inga Richardsdottir / Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir

/ Niels Salémon Aglstsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Tournament

Date

Timing

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

islandsmét poomsae 2014

Category

29.11.2014

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

A ¢ Veteran 31-40 konur

2

5

4

10:00

10:08

Average Rank

1n.nN

[N I Aflansil,

KAlhviin (CidiancAdAttin

Poomsae |

Hasta og lagsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Keumgang

Juk Jang




1 VeVV

IV = I\CTliavin

NVIvVI Ul \Ju\.ljul nuwLLnl

Poomsae Il

10:04

ISL - Armann

Irunn Ketilsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A ¢ Veteran 31-40 karlar

2

5

4

10:08

10:16

Rank

10:08

ISL - Armann Karl Johann Gardarsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Keumgang

Juk Jang

Poomsae Il

10:12

ISL - Afturelding Jon Levy Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

A ¢ Senior 18-30 karlar

2

5

4

10:16

10:32

Rank

10:16

ISL - Keflavik

Kristmundur Gislason

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Keumgang

Juk Jang

Poomsae Il

10:20

ISL - Keflavik

Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:24

ISL - bor

Haukur Fannar Moller

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:28

ISL - Grindavik

Bjorn Lukas Haraldsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

A * Senior * Hopar

2

5

4

10:32

10:44

Rank

10:32

ISL - Keflavik
[ ISL - Keflavik / ISL -

Kristmundur Gslason / Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson /

Bjorn Lukas Haraldsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Yuk Jang
Pal Jang

Poomsae Il

10:36

ISL - Afturelding

Jon Levy Gudmundsson / Richard Mar Jénsson /

Agist Orn Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:40

ISL - Afturelding / ISL -
Keflavik

Maria Gudrin / Herdis pordardéttir / Dyrleif

Runarsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A * Junior 15-17) konur

2

5

4

10:44

10:56

Rank

10:44

ISL - Afturelding Erla Bjorg Bjornsdottir

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Pal Jang
Yuk Jang

Poomsae Il

10:48

ISL - Keflavik Astros Brynjarsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

10:52

ISL - Armann Samar Uz-Zaman

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A * Junior 15-17) karlar

2

5

4

10:56

11:16

Rank

10:56

ISL - Afturelding Viktor Ingi Agustsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Pal Jang
Yuk Jang

Poomsae Il

11:00

ISL - Keflavik Aegir Mar Baldvinsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:04

ISL - Keflavik Olafur Thorsteinn Skulason

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:08

ISL - Keflavik Sverrir Orvar Elefsen

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

1:12

ISL - Keflavik Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

Average

A ¢ Cadet 12-14 karlar

2

5

4

11:16

11:28

Rank

11:16

ISL - Keflavik Agust Kristnn Edvardsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Chil Jang
O Jang

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

11:20

ISL - Keflavik Svanur Thor Mikaelson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:24

ISL - Keflavik Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

A ° Junior * Por

2

5

4

11:28

11:52

Rank

11:28

ISL - Keflavik

Astros Brynjarsdottir / Svanur Thor Mikaelson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Chil Jang

Keumgang

Poomsae Il

11:32

ISL - Armann

Eythor Atli Reynisson / Samar Uz-Zaman

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:36

ISL - Afturelding / ISL -
Keflavik

Aevar Tyr Sigurdarson / Erla Bjorg Bjornsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:40

ISL - Keflavik

Agust Kristnn Edvardsson / Daniel Arnar

Ragnarsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:44

ISL - Keflavik

Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson / Aegir Mar

Baldvinsson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

11:48

ISL - Keflavik

Sverrir Orvar Elefsen / Olafur Thorsteinn Skulason

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant

# of judges

Estimated time per contestant

Estimated start of category

Estimated end of category

Team

Name

Average

A * Junior * Hépar

2

5

4

11:52

12:08

Rank

11:52

ISL - Keflavik

Svanur Pér Mikaelsson / Bjarni Julius Jonsson / Agir

Mar Baldvinsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Chil Jang
O Jang

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

11:56

ISL - Keflavik

Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson / Olafur Porsteinn

Skalason / Sverrir Orvar Elefsen

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:00

ISL - Keflavik

Agust Kristinn E8vardsson / Daniel Arnar

Ragnarsson / Avar Tyr Sigurdarson

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:04

ISL - Afturelding / ISL -
Keflavik

Adda Paula Omarsdottir / Astros Brynjarsdottir /
Erla Bjorg Bjornsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

A Senior Por

# of poomsae per contestant 2

# of judges

5

Estimated time per contestant 4

Estimated start of category 12:08

Estimated end of category 12:24

Team

Name Average Rank

12:08

ISL - Keflavik

Kolbrun Gudjonsdottir / Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

12:12

ISL - Afturelding

Jon Levy Gudmundsson / Mara Gudrun

Sveinbjornsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:16

ISL - bor

Sveinborg Katla Danielsdottir / Haukur Fannar
Moller

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

12:20

ISL - Keflavik / ISL -
Grindavik

Bjorn Lukas Haraldsson / Kristmundur Gslason

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




Timing

Category

# of poomsae per contestant
# of judges

Estimated time per contestant
Estimated start of category
Estimated end of category

Team Name

A Senior Konur

2

5

4

12:24

12:32

Average Rank

12:24

ISL - Armann Hildur Baldursdottir

Poomsae |

Hasta og legsta einkunn tekin at, medaltal hinna

A = Accuracy

P = Presentation

Golf B

Poomsae |

Poomase Il

Poomsae Il

12:28

ISL - bor Sveinborg Katla Danielsdottir

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il

Poomsae |

Poomsae Il




